



CRIMSON METAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

Manufacturers & Exporters of E.R.W. STEEL TUBES - PIPES (BLACK & GALVANISED)
CIN : L27105TN1985PLC011566

Regd. & Head Office :
No. 163/1, K.SONS COMPLEX
II FLOOR, BROADWAY,
CHENNAI - 600 108. INDIA

Phone : 044-25240393 / 25240559
Website : www.crmetal.in

August 14, 2021

The Manager
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Security Code: 526977

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copy of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2021, and published in the following newspapers:

- (a) Trinity Mirror (English Language Daily Newspaper) on August 14, 2021 and
- (b) Makkal Kural (Chennai Language Daily Newspaper) on August 14, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For Crimson Metal Engineering Company Limited


Manish Ravi
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Encl: as above

Works : Sedarapet Industrial Estate, Mailam Road, Pondicherry - 605 111.
Phone : (91) 0413 - 2677351 Fax (91) 0413-2677346

Prateep Philip releases Deepa Agarwal’s ‘The Hangover of Choices’

Chennai, Aug 14: DGP Dr Prateep Philip releasing the book penned by Deepa Agarwal ‘The Hangover of Choices’ at a function in city. Barathanatyam exponent Anita Ratnam received the first copy at the event.

Deepa Agarwal latest aims to highlight the importance of strengthening one’s inner self and build a stronger self-identity. It also points towards the futility of the need for



external validation, the need to stand out in a crowd, fears, and other related aspects where one seems to feel that they have no control over their own lives

Deepa observes some commonalities among people, a negative body

image, the feeling of ‘am not good enough’ in spite of reaching pinnacles of success in the outer world and other stressors. These sometimes leads to lack of authenticity and mental health issues.

Deepa Agarwal is an entrepreneur working in the space of human rights and mental health. Her work has been recognised on several forums, including the Women Economic Forum and the Centre for Global Inclusion

Madurai Aadheenam Arunagirinathar passes away

Madurai, Aug.14: “I am deeply saddened to know the demise of the 292nd Pontiff of the Madurai Aadheenam Arunaginathar who won the hearts of many through his services to the general public and also in the spiritual area” Chief Minister M.K.Stalin in his condolence message has said.



The 292nd Pontiff of the Madurai Aadheenam, Arunaginathar who was admitted to the Madurai Apollo Hospital, died after he could not respond to the medical treatment given to him.

A few days ago, Pontiff Arunaginathar was admitted to the hospital after severe health set back. He was rushed to the hospital after he suffered gasping for breath. He was admitted to the ICU and the doctors at the hospital have been giving him treatment, sources from the Aadheenam Mutt said. Arunaginathar was 77.

The Madurai Aadheenam was one of the ancient mutts of Saivites was established by one of the Nayanmars Saint Tirugnanasambandar 1500 years ago. Since then the mutt has been headed by Aadheenams and Arunaginathar is the 292nd Pontiff, it is said. His Holiness Arunagirinathar held the chief of the Madurai Aadheenam for over 40 years. As the head of the mutt, he had performed consecration for various temples in Tamil Nadu. The management of the Kanjanur Agneeswara Temple, Kasinatha Swamy Temple in Thirupurampiyam, Katchanam Kaichinneswara Temple in the Thanjavur District are controlled by the Aadheenam.

An eloquent speaker Arunaginathar had toured various holy places and given his discourses in temples, schools, colleges and other educational institutions. He was also a journalist and efficiently managed the Aadheenam. The controversies from the public arose when he announced Swami Nithyananda as his successor to the Aadheenam. The Aadheenams mutts in Kanchipuram and Tiruvaduthurai and also other Savite mutts in the State opposed the decision of Arunaginathar choosing Nithyananda as his successor. Later, Arunaginathar himself withdrew his statement, sources from the mutt said.

Meenakshi Mission Hospital bags AHPI Award for Excellence

Chennai, Aug 14: The Association of Healthcare Providers of India (AHPI), representing the majority of healthcare providers in the country, has given an award to Madurai’s Meenakshi Mission Hospital & Research Centre (MMHRC) for excellence in Covid management.

The ‘AHPI Award 2021 for Excellence in Covid Management’ has been

conferred in recognition of the hospital’s adoption of innovative technologies to provide a safe hospital environment for everyone and the use of effective protocols for the treatment of COVID-19 patients.

The Award was presented at a function organized by AHPI held in the presence of Dr. Ravi P. Singh, Secretary-General, Quality Council of



India, and Dr. Abhijat Sheth, President, National Board of Examinations. Mr. J. Adel, General Manager - Operation, Meenakshi Mission Hospital & Research Centre (MMHRC), Madurai, received the award on behalf of the hospital.

Dr. S Gurushankar, Chairman, Meenakshi Mission Hospital & Research Centre, Madurai said “MMHRC upholds the twin objectives of providing a safe infection-free environment for everyone and improving healthcare outcomes for patients. COVID-19 is a highly infectious disease. 10% of all healthcare workers across the country end up contracting the infection themselves. We have been focused on providing the highest possible protection to our workers and patients through a unique six-stage ultra-safety program. In addition, we are among the very few hospitals in India which are using advanced robotic technology to protect people from COVID.”

Kaliswari organises 60-day free English training course

Sivakasi, Aug 14: The Department of English of Kaliswari College, Sivakasi, organised a 60 day free virtual training course for the preparation of NET/SET - Paper II - English exclusively for alumni, UG and PG students of their college on August 18. A valedictory was arranged between 6:30 to 7:30 pm through Google Meet. S.Femina, Head and Asst. Prof of English presided over the function. In her felicitation address, she thanked the staff members who got involved in handling the classes effectively and also motivated the students to continue their preparation for the upcoming examination.

A.Gokulahari,(Alumni) PhD Research Scholar, Gandhi gram Rural University, Dindugal, was the guest speaker. In this speech, he suggested some tips to crack the NET/SET exam and gave some guidelines in applying for Junior Research Fellowship. He clearly explained with demo on how to search for jobs through UGC website. He advised the students to update their subject knowledge by attending conferences, webinars and through paper presentations. His motivational speech enlightened the students to take constant efforts to crack the NET/SET exams.

Assistant Professors of English Department M.Vijayalakshmi welcomed the gathering, M.Vairamuthu proposed the vote of thanks, S. Santhi abd J.Santha Christina arranged the program. Over 60 students benefited from the event.

EURO LEDER FASHION LIMITED				
Regd. Office: No. 10, P.P. Amman Koil Street, Nagelkeni, Chromepet, Chennai 600 044 Website: www.euroleder.com CIN: L18209TN1992PLC022134				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Audited
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	883.48	975.83	652.70	3,932.14
Net Profit/Loss before Tax (before Exceptional Items)	7.21	6.63	7.99	40.50
Net Profit/Loss after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	7.21	(9.38)	7.99	21.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	7.21	(9.38)	7.99	21.49
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/-each net of calls in arrears)	390.98	390.98	390.98	390.98
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	951.25	951.25	929.76	951.25
Earning Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) of Rs.10 each- Basic and Diluted EPS (not annualised)	0.18	(0.24)	0.20	0.55
Note				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.euroleder.com				
2. The above results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 is approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August 2021 and limited review by statutory Auditors of the Company				
For and On behalf of the Board For Euro Leder Fashion Limited (Sd/-) RM. Lakshmanan Managing Director (DIN: 000398003)				
Date: 13th August 2021 Place: Chennai				

EL FORGE LIMITED				
Reg. office: 1A, Sriperumbudur High Road (Via) Singaperumal Koil, Appur Village, Kattangulathur Onrilm, Chengalpet Dist. 603204 Phone: (044) 47112500 Telefax (044) 47112523 E Mail : edf@elforge.com CIN: L34103TN1934PLC000669 Corporate Office: Door No.21C, A.R.K Colony, Eldams Road, Alwarpet, Chennai – 600018. Phone: (044)24334010 E Mail : edf@elforge.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2021				
(All amounts are in Indian Rupees lakhs except earning per equity share data)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 Audited	Year Ended March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	943.11	2,274.72	146.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(149.65)	(27.46)	(593.83)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary Items)	(149.65)	338.05	(259.63)
4	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share Rs.10/- each)	2,032.43	2,032.43	2,032.43
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet	(7,635.01)	(7,485.36)	(8,735.70)
6	Earning per share in Rs. Before extraordinary items (Not Annualised)	(0.74)	(0.14)	(0.13)
	Diluted	(0.74)	(0.14)	(0.13)
7	Earning per share in Rs. after extraordinary items (Not Annualised)	(0.74)	1.66	(0.13)
	Diluted	(0.74)	1.66	(0.13)
Notes:				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.elforge.com.				
The above results, duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2021.				
For and on behalf of the Board K.V.RAMACHANDRAN Vice Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 00323231				
Date : August 13, 2021 Place : Chennai				

CRIMSON METAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED						
CIN: L27105TN1985PLC011566 Regd.Off. 163/1, K Sons Complex, Prakasam Road, Broadway, 3rd Floor, Chennai 600 108. Tamil Nadu. Ph:044-25240393 / 25240559; Email: investor@grievance@crmetal.in; Website: www.crmetal.in						
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter June 30, 2021						
S. No	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous year ended
		(30.06.2021) Unaudited	(31.03.2021) Unaudited	(30.06.2020) Unaudited	(31.03.2021) Audited	(31.03.2020) Audited
		(Rs. in Lakhs)				
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	190.88	257.00	173.79	935.07	724.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.19	0.24	2.50	11.66	9.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.19	0.24	2.50	11.66	9.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.19	27.69	2.50	39.11	7.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.19	27.69	2.50	39.11	7.83
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	442.82	442.82	442.82	442.82	442.82
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic	0.02	0.62	0.06	0.88	0.02
	Diluted	0.02	0.62	0.06	0.88	0.02
Notes:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and also the company's website www.crmetal.in						
2. The financial results of the company for the quarter ended 30th June 2021, which have been extracted from the financial statements unaudited by the statutory auditors, have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August-2021. The statutory auditors have expressed unmodified audit opinion.						
3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
4. As the company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz. Manufacturing of ERW pipes, the disclosure requirement of Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) on "Operating Segment" is not applicable.						
5. Due to outbreak of COVID-19 which has been declared as a Pandemic by World Health Organization and subsequent lock down ordered by the Central and State Government(s) in India, the manufacturing facilities of the Company are in compliance with the necessary instructions/guidelines, resumed its operations in a phased manner, while ensuring health and safety of all the stakeholders. The Company is gradually ramping up its operations depending upon the market conditions. This situation has disturbed the economic activity through interruption in manufacturing process, disruption in supply chain, etc. The management has exercised due care in conducting significant accounting, judgements and estimates after taking into account possible impact of internal and external factors known to the management upto the date of these financial statements, to assess and finalise their carrying amount of assets and liabilities. Accordingly, as on date no material impact is anticipated in these financial statements. Further, the Company believes that this Pandemic may not have significant adverse impact on the long term operations and performance of the Company.						
for CRIMSON METAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED (Sd/-) Vinay Kumar Goyal Managing Director						
PLACE: CHENNAI DATE: 13-08-2021						

NAME CHANGE	
I, BOOBATHI EKAMBARAM, S/o. Ekambaram, Date of Birth: 07.02.1975, Residing at No.15, M.R.K. Nagar, Annex, Kolapakkam, Chennai – 600 122, shall henceforth be known as Boopathi Ekambaram. BOOBATHI EKAMBARAM	
NAME CHANGE	
I, P.GURUACHARAN, S/o. B.Premkumar, Date of Birth: 27.11.1999, Residing at Plot No.144, 1st Main Road, Srirangam New Town, Wimconagar, Chennai – 600 057, shall henceforth be known as P.Guru Charan, P.GURUACHARAN	
NAME CHANGE	
My Son, S.H. Gokul, S/o.W.Joseph Hemmer Sheel, Date of Birth: 23.08.2010, (Notice District: Cuddalore), Residing at 207, New Tsunami Nagar, Enikarantthottam, Sonankuppam, Cuddalore – 607 003, shall henceforth be known as J.J.GOKULRAJ, D.M.Jayasavitha, Mother	



ABIRAMI FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED

"CAPITAL PLACE" # 16/50, South Boag Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017 | Phone : 24356224 / 24355869.
Fax : 24329441 | E-mail : abf@afslindia.com | website : www.afslindia.com | CIN: L65993TN1993PLC024861 | GSTIN : 33AAAC3210D1ZP

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Particulars	3 months ended 30/6/2021	Preceding 3 months ended 31/3/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/6/2020	Year ended 31/3/2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1. (a) Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2. (a) Other Income	10.62	19.33	10.33	51.08
3. Total Income (1+2)	10.62	19.33	10.33	51.08
4. Expenditure				
Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-
Purchase of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-
Changes in Inventories of raw material	-	-	-	-
Employees cost	5.78	3.46	2.02	12.28
Depreciation	2.15	4.11	2.16	10.58
Other expenditure	4.50	18.03	6.85	40.15
Total Expenses	12.43	25.60	11.03	63.01
5. Profit/(loss) before tax (3 - 4)	(1.81)	(6.27)	(0.70)	(11.93)
6. Tax expenses				
Current tax	0.00	-	-	-
Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
Total tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
7. Profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations (6 - 7)	(1.81)	(6.27)	(0.70)	(11.93)
8. Profit/(loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-
9. Tax expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
10. Profit/(loss) from discontinuing operations (after tax) (10-11)	-	-	-	-
11 Profit/(loss) for the period (9+12)	(1.81)	(6.27)	(0.70)	(11.93)
12. Other Comprehensive income, net of income tax	-	-	-	-
a(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii) income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
b(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii) income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
Total other comprehensive income, net of income tax	-	-	-	-
13.Total comprehensive income/(loss), net of income tax (13+14)	(1.81)	(6.27)	(0.70)	(11.93)
14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: Rs.10/- per share)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
15.Earnings per share(Rs)(not annualised)				
Basic				0.20
Diluted				0.20

Notes:

1. The above Financial Results for the Q/E: 30th June 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13-08-2021.

2. The Limited Review report issued by the Statutory Auditor in respect of Financial Results for the Q/E: 30th June 2020 was taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13-08-2021.

3. Figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever required.

4. Status of Investor Complaints: Pending at the beginning of quarter - NIL
Complaints received and disposed off during the quarter - NIL
Pending at the end of the quarter - NIL

5. Statement of Standalone assets and liabilities

(Rupees in Lacs)

Particulars	As at June 30, 2021	As at June 30, 2020	As at March 31, 2021
Assets			
Non - Current assets			
Property, plant and equipment	213.42	224.00	215.58
Capital work in progress	-	-	-
Intangible assets	-	-	-
Loans and Advances	33.10	44.24	37.03
Financial Assets	-	-	-
Investments	42.63	84.62	47.44
Other non-current assets	-	-	-
	289.15	352.86	300.05
Current assets			
Inventories	-	-	-
Financial Assets	-	-	-
Investments	486.00	450.00	486.00
Trade receivables	-	-	-
Cash and Cash equivalents	22.83	13.96	13.63
Bank Balances other than above	-	-	-
Other current assets	-	-	-
	508.83	463.96	499.63
Total - Assets	798.08	816.82	799.68
Equity and Liabilities			
Equity			
Equity share capital	600.00	600.00	600.00
Other Equity	191.15	203.82	192.93
	791.15	803.82	792.93
Non Current Liability			
Financial Liabilities	-	-	-
Borrowings	-	-	-
Current Liabilities			
Financial Liabilities	-	-	-
Trade Payables	-	-	-
Other Current Liabilities	5.99	6.93	5.78
Provisions	0.94	6.27	0.94
	6.93	13.20	6.72
Total Equity and Liabilities	798.08	816.82	799.65

6. Net profit reconciliation

The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with the previous Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in accordance with Ind AS for its corresponding quarter of the previous year as required by SEBI is given below:

(Rupees in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Unaudited		Year ended 31.03.2021
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	
Net profit for the period as per GAAP	-1.811	-1.27	-11.93
Less:			
Actuarial Gain/ (Loss) on other comprehensive Income			
Net profit under IND AS (A)	-1.811	-1.27	-11.93
Other comprehensive Income			
Actuarial Gain / (loss) on other comprehensive Income			
Other comprehensive Income (B)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period under IND AS (A+B)	-1.811	-1.27	-11.93

Place Chennai

Date: 13/08/2021

For Abirami Financial Services (India) Limited

Sd/-

(P. SANKARAN)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

